Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.65
Issue A
PIV NRS Flanged Gate Valve

Valve components are corrosion resistant or coated with a
thermally applied fusion-bonded epoxy. The EPDM encapsulated
ductile iron wedge with a compression mechanism is designed to
achieve water tight sealing and low torque operation.
Fi
gu
re SIZES Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Product
Ordering CodeInch mm L H
11
4.
1F
F
4” DN 100 229 395 34.5 RD114FF100
5”* DN 125 254 432 53.9 RD114FF125
6” DN 150 267 475 83.7 RD114FF150
8” DN 200 292 585 86.1 RD114FF200
11
4.
2F
F 10” DN 250 330 656 117.2 RD114FF250
12” DN 300 356 751 180.0 RD114FF300
Sizes
L
H±
5